
 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

MONTH DATE DAY EVENT REMARKS 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Jan-24 

08/01/2024- 

13/01/2024 

Monday- 

Saturday 

IItermexamination 

forSemesterI 

ExaminationCoordinator 

12-01-2024 Friday NationalYouthDay: 

AlumniTalk 

Alumnicoordinator 

13-01-2024 Saturday IQACmeeting IQACCoordinator 

20-01-2024 Saturday FaithBasedLearning Ms.Harjot(CI) 

22/01/2024- 

31/01/2024 

Monday- 

Wednesday 

WinterVacationfor 

B.scNursingIVYear 

Holidays 

26-01-2024 Friday Republicday Holiday 

27-01-2024 Saturday Motivationaltalk SNA 

27-01-2024 Saturday JournalClub DepartmentofMedicalSurgical 

Nursing 

31-01-2024 Wednesday WorldLeprosyDay DepartmentofCommunityHealth 

Nursing 

 
 
 
 

 

Feb-24 

03-02-2024 Saturday Worldcancerday DepartmentofMedicalSurgical 

Nursing 

09-02-2024 Friday PTMSemesterI Classcoordinators 

10-02-2024 Saturday IQACmeeting IQACCoordinator 

17-02-2024 Saturday FaithBasedLearning Ms.Harjot(CI) 

23-02-2024 Friday Motivationaltalk SNA 

23-02-2024 Friday Journalclub DepartmentofObstetricaland 

GynaecologicalNursing 

24-02-2024 Saturday BirthdaySriGuru 

RavidassJi 

Holiday 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Mar-24 

04/03/2024- 

09/03/2024 

Monday- 

Saturday 

Itermexamination 

B.scNursingIII,V, IV 

Year 

ExaminationCoordinator 

08-03-2024 Friday Internationalwomen’s 

day:Seminar 

SNA 

Tobecelebratedon 

07/03/2024 

08-03-2024 Friday MahaShivratri Holiday 

09-03-2024 Saturday IQACmeeting IQACCoordinator 

16-03-2024 Saturday FaithBasedLearning Ms.Harjot(CI) 

16-03-2024 Saturday Pipping Ceremony 

Semester III, V 

semesterandIVYear 

SNA 

18/03/2024- 

22/03/2024 

Monday-Friday SportsandCultural 

week 

SNAAdvisorandSportsIn-charge 

22-03-2024 Friday AnnualDay SNAAdvisorandsportsIn-charge 

23-03-2024 Saturday Shahidi DiwasBhagat 

SinghJI 

Holiday 

24-03-2024 Sunday WorldTuberculosisDa 

yTobecelebratedon 

26/03/2024 

DepartmentofCommunityHealth 

Nursing 

25-03-2024 Monday Holi Holiday 

 

ARMYCOLLEGEOF NURSING,JRC ACADEMIC 

CALENDAR 2024 



 

 26/03/2024- 

28/03/2024 

Tuesday- 

Thursday 

PTM B.Sc. Nursing 

III,VsemesterandIV 

year 

Classcoordinators 

29-03-2024 Friday GoodFriday Holiday 

30-03-2024 Saturday Motivationaltalk SNA 

30-03-2024 Saturday JournalClub DepartmentofCommunityHealth 

Nursing 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Apr-24 

07-04-2024 Sunday WorldHealthDayTo 

be celebratedon 

06/03/2024 

SNA 

08-04-2024 Monday BirthdayShriGuru 

NabhaDassJi 

Holiday 

10-04-2024 Wednesday Idu’lFitr Holiday 

12-04-2024 Friday IQACmeeting IQACCoordinator 

12-04-2024 Friday AlumniTalk Alumnicoordinator 

13-04-2024 Saturday Baisakhi Holiday 

14-04-2024 Sunday BirthdayDr.B.R 

Ambedkar 

Holiday 

17-04-2024 Wednesday RamNavami Holiday 

20-04-2024 Saturday FaithBasedLearning Ms.Harjot(CI) 

21-04-2024 Sunday MahavirJayanti Holiday 

27-04-2024 Saturday JournalClub DepartmentofChildHealthNursing 

27-04-2024 Saturday Motivationaltalk SNA 

29-04-2023 Monday AWESDay SNA 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

May-24 

06-05-2024 Monday Commencementof 

Internship B.Sc. 

NursingIVyear 

ClassCoordinator 

06/05/2024- 

11/05/2024 

Monday- 

Saturday 

InternationalNurses 

Week 

SNA 

10-05-2024 Friday MaharishiParshuram 

Jayanti 

Holiday 

11-05-2024 Saturday IQACmeeting IQACCoordinator 

13/05/2024- 

18/05/2024 

Monday- 

Saturday 

IItermexamination 

B.scNursingIII,V, IV 

Year 

ExaminationCoordinator 

18-05-2024 Saturday FaithBasedLearning Ms.Harjot(CI) 

25-05-2024 Saturday Motivationaltalk SNA 

25-05-2024 Saturday JournalClub Departmentof MentalHealth 

Nursing 

28/05/2024- 

30/05/2024 

Tuesday- 

Thursday 

PTM B.Sc. Nursing 

III,VsemesterandIV 

year 

Classcoordinators 

31-05-2024 Friday WorldNoTobacco 

Day 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Jun-24 

08-06-2024 Saturday 

 

Monday 

IQACmeeting 

 

MartyrdomGuru 

Arjun Dev Ji 

IQACCoordinator 

 
Holiday 10-06-2024 

14-06-2024 Friday WorldBlooddonor 

day 

YouthRedCross 

17-06-2024 Monday BakriEid:Prayer Holiday 

21-06-2024 Friday InternationalYoga 

Week:Meditation 

DepartmentofMental Health 

Nursing 

21-06-2024 Friday FaithBasedLearning Ms.Harjot(CI) 

22-06-2024 Saturday KabirJayanti Holiday 

29-06-2024 Saturday JournalClub DepartmentofNursingFoundation 



 

 
 29-06-2024 Saturday Motivationaltalk SNA 

 

 

Jul-24 

13-07-2024 Saturday AlumniTalk Alumnicoordinator 

13-07-2024 Saturday IQACmeeting IQACCoordinator 

20-07-2024 Saturday FaithBasedLearning Ms.Harjot(CI) 

27-07-2023 Saturday JournalClub 

presentation 

DepartmentofMedicalSurgical 

Nursing 

27-07-2023 Saturday Motivationaltalk SNA 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Aug-24 

01-08-2024 Thursday ACNday SNA 

01/08/2024- 

07/08/2024 

Thursday- 

Wednesday 

WorldBreastfeeding 

week 

DepartmentofObstetricaland 

GynaecologicalNursing 

10-08-2024 Saturday IQACmeeting IQACCoordinator 

15-08-2024 Thursday 78
th 

IndependenceDay: 

Flag Hoisting 

NSS(Holiday) 

17-08-2024 Saturday FaithBasedLearning Ms.Harjot(CI) 

24-08-2024 Saturday Motivationaltalk SNA 

24-08-2024 Saturday JournalClub 

presentation 

DepartmentofObstetricaland 

GynaecologicalNursing 

26-08-2024 Monday Janmashtami Holiday 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Sep-24 

05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher’sDay SNA 

14-09-2024 Saturday IQACmeeting IQACCoordinator 

21-09-2024 Saturday FaithBasedLearning Ms.Harjot(CI) 

28-09-2024 Saturday Motivationaltalk SNA 

28-09-2024 Saturday JournalClub DepartmentofCommunityHealth 

Nursing 

25/09/2024- 

28/09/2024 

Monday-Friday Pre-FinalexamIV 

YEAR 

Ms.AmanExaminationCoordinator 

28-09-2024 Saturday WorldHealthDay DepartmentofMedicalsurgical 

Nursing 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Oct-24 

02-10-2024 Wednesday MahatmaGandhi’s 

Birthday 

Holiday 

03-10-2024 Thursday MaharajaAgrasen 

Jayanti 

Holiday 

10-10-2024 Wednesday WorldMentalHealth 

Day 

DepartmentofMental Health 

Nursing 

11-10-2024 Friday IQACmeeting IQACCoordinator 

11-10-2024 Friday AlumniTalk Alumnicoordinator 

12-10-2024 Saturday Dusshera Holiday 

    

17-10-2024 Thursday MaharishiValmiki 

Jayanti 

Holiday 

19-10-2024 Saturday FaithBasedLearning Ms.Harjot(CI) 

26-10-2024 Saturday Motivationaltalk SNA 

26-10-2024 

30-10-2024 

Saturday 

Wednesday 

JournalClub 

DiwaliPooja 

DepartmentofChildHealthNursing 

SNA 

31-10-2024 Thursday Diwali Holiday 

     

09-11-2024 Saturday IQACmeeting IQACCoordinator 

14-11-2024 Thursday BirthdayGuruNanak 

DevJi:Path 

SNA 



 

 

 

Nov-24 

15-11-2024 Friday BirthdayGuruNanak 

DevJi 

Holiday 

16-11-2024 Saturday FaithBasedLearning Ms.Harjot(CI) 

23-11-2024 Saturday Motivationaltalk SNA 

23-11-2024 Saturday JournalClub Departmentof MentalHealth 

Nursing 

30-11-2024 Saturday WorldAidsDay NSS 

 
 

 

 

Dec-24 

06-12-2024 Friday ShahidiDiwasGuru 

TegBahadurDevJi 

Holiday 

14-12-2024 Saturday IQACmeeting IQACCoordinator 

21-12-2024 Saturday FaithBasedLearning Ms.Harjot(CI) 

24-12-2024 Tuesday ChristmasDay 

celebration 

SNA 

25-12-2024 Wednesday ChristmasDay Holiday 

28-12-2024 Saturday JournalClub DepartmentofNursingFoundation 

28-12-2024 Saturday Motivationaltalk SNA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 


